24 Kasim 2009 Sali

4. Kosu Saat:20:38 Sarth/Disi
ikramiye 1) 14.400$
S At ismi Yas Orijin(Baba - Anne) Siklet

1 WHIPPORWILL CREEK (5) 4y ak FOREST CAMP - CRYSTAL BULL

2 MARUSHKA (1) 4y dk MATTY G- MARQUEE KELLY

3 AIRPLANE ATTENDANT (9) 5y dk UNUSUAL HEAT - AVION

4 CAT GRACE (8) 3ydd MARIA'SMON - JOYCE ANN

ROSIE NIGHTS (2) 5y ak CLASH BY NIGHT - ROSE GOLD

SUMMER RENDEZVOUS (3) 3y ad
PRICELESSMISCHIEF (4) 4y dk
DELAWAREBEAUTY(6)  3yad

MATIN DE CHANCE (7) sy dk

Yaris Sonuglari

FOREST WILDCAT - SUMMER EXHIBITION
OUTFLANKER - MISCHIEF SEEKER
DELAWARE TOWNSHIP - REGAL BEAUTY

ROBYN DANCER - FINALLY GOT LUCKY

Jokey
53,5

52,5
49
52,5

54,5

2) $
Sahip

F PENNINGTON

JBURKE

A SARROYO

H VEGA

T HEMMINGS

S ARIAS

K SANTIAGO

JF HAMPSHIRE, JR.

JARCE

ke,
3)8%
Antrendrii
CRAY THOROUGHBREDS

BYBERRY STABLE
CLUB RISQUE STABLE
ANTHONY DEPAUL
DANNY A. LIMONGELLI
PATRICK ASHTON
DARLENEE. REESE
PATRICIA A. GENERAZI

PUTS AND CALLS

GANYAN(5) :1,40 4, IKILi(1/5) :11,70 , SIRALI IKiLi(5/1) :11,25 +, UCLU BAHIS(5/1/9) :12,33 4, 2. CIFTE(4/5) :14,20 &

1200 Kum

Derece
EK AUWARTER

REREID, JR.
R ALLEN
RRRIVIEZZO
SKREBS

P ASHTON

D EREESE
ET ALLARD

CLLEVINE

Philadelphia ABD Hipdromu

4)$

Gny AGF St Fark G.Cik. HP

1,40
10,10
6,00
745
3,65
4,65
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6,80

7,80

5

72

53

56

50

59

50

38

57

49



